
Call #: C463709 - Disturbance

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

05/16/2019 16:55:11

05/16/2019 17:34:09

Zambelle, Michelle

Clark, Mindy

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 394 - 7100

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

257 - Williams, Ad - 2239 (WMPD) 05/16/2019
17:00:19

05/16/2019
17:00:35

05/16/2019
17:04:54

05/16/2019
17:34:09

243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2245 (WMPD) 05/16/2019
17:00:31

05/16/2019
17:00:37

05/16/2019
17:05:17

05/16/2019
17:34:09

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

05/16/2019 16:56:02 Zambelle, Michelle PARAMETER BEHAVIORAL HOSPITAL........MAKE CONTACT WITH CHARITY
THOMAS IN THE LOBBY IN REF TO A 38 YOM HAVING A PSYCHOTIC EPISODE AND
IS REFUSING TO LEAVE WITHOUT AUTHORITY

05/16/2019 17:11:04 Zambelle, Michelle 243------NATHAN DUNN 2-12-81

05/16/2019 17:34:09 Clark, Mindy 257 ADV THAT THE SUB THAT HAS LEFT WITH HIS MOTHER TO GET HELP IN
MEMPHIS

Agency Incident Officer

Date Name Phone Address PD FD EMS

911 Call

West Memphis Police
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