## Dispatch Call Detail

## Call #: C463709 - Disturbance

Received Date/Time: (	05/16/2019 16:55	:11	Taken	By: Zam	belle, Mich	elle			
Cleared Date/Time: (	05/16/2019 17:34	:09	Caller Na	ame					
Cleared By: (	Clark, Mindy		Pho	one: (870	) 394 - 710	0			
			Caller L	oc.:					
	600 N 7Th ST West Memphis,	AR 72301	l						
Alarm									
Primary:									
Secondary:									
Keyhole:									
Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
257 - Williams, Ad - 2239 (WMP	D) 05/16/2019 17:00:19	05/16/2019 17:00:35	05/16/2019 17:04:54			05/16/2019 17:34:09			
243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2245 (WMI	PD) 05/16/2019 17:00:31	05/16/2019 17:00:37	05/16/2019 17:05:17			05/16/2019 17:34:09			

Narrative				
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative		
05/16/2019 16:56:02	Zambelle, Michelle	PARAMETER BEHAVIORAL HOSPITALMAKE CONTACT WITH CHARITY THOMAS IN THE LOBBY IN REF TO A 38 YOM HAVING A PSYCHOTIC EPISODE AND IS REFUSING TO LEAVE WITHOUT AUTHORITY		
05/16/2019 17:11:04	Zambelle, Michelle	243NATHAN DUNN 2-12-81		
05/16/2019 17:34:09	Clark, Mindy	257 ADV THAT THE SUB THAT HAS LEFT WITH HIS MOTHER TO GET HELP IN MEMPHIS		
		Dispositions		

No Report Required,

Agency

Officer

911 Call								
Date	Name	Phone	Address	PD	FD	EMS		

Incident